TOUCH

The Touch hot tub is a compact model especially
designed for couples, although there is space for up to
three places (two loungers, one seat).Because it's best
to get just the right size, this hot tub is highly practical,
getting the most out of its possibilities, offering flexible
and complete treatment in extremely comfortable
spaces, with headrests in each position. Its 42 pressurised
water jets provide a complete relaxation, deep-tissue
and lipoactive treatment, from your neck to your feet. To
be enjoyed in good company or, of course, by yourself.

Positions: 3 (1Y /2«a)
Measures: 216 x 166 x 74
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AQUALIFE RANGE: TOUCH

Technical specifications

Positions (seats/loungers)

Weight (empty / full) (kg)

Without cabinet

FEATURES
Total massage points

Air Nozzles

Headrests

Clean Water System

ABS base

EcoSpa

FINISHES
2 LED spotlights

Bluetooth Sound

Programmable WiFi Touch Panel

MASSAGE PUMPS
Water massage

FILTRATION AND HEATING
Recirculation pump

Type of filter

POWER SUPPLY
Power requirement LOW AMP (W) / (A) to 230 V.

ref: 69121

216 x 166 x 74
3(1/2)
780
229 /1.009

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Optional

44 /27 /72 /59 /18

42
42

.

.

.
Optional
Optional

Optional
Included
Optional

Optional

2200 W /3 HP

250 W
3.000 W
Cartridge

3280 W /14,3 A
230V /400 VI

EN

NQUAVI/\ sen

Shell finishes Accessories

Acrylic colors

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo WALNUT step

(or GRAPHITE model)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Furniture finishes

Cover lifter

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Water care

Butterfly

According to our policy of constant evolution, we reserve the right to
modify the specifications in part or in whole without forewarning.



TOUCH

Le Spa Touch est un modéle compact clairement indiqué
pour deux personnes, bien gu’il compte un maximum
de trois places (deux chaises longues et un siége).
Avec ces mesures bien pensées, ce spa trés pratique
sait exploiter au mieux ses possibilités, en offrant un
traitement flexible et complet dans des compartiments
extrémement confortables équipés de repose-tétes
pour chague position. Ses 42 jets d’eau sous pression
offrent un traitement complet de détente, décontractant
et anticellulite, des cervicales jusqu’aux pieds. Pour en
profiter en bonne compagnie ou, bien évidemment, en
solo.

Positions: 3 (1 \/2 ~a )
Dimensions: 216 x 166 x 74
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GAMME AQUALIFE: TOUCH

Caractéristiques techniques

Positions (assises / allongées)

|

Poids (vide / plein) (kg)

Sans habillage

PRESTATIONS
Total Points de Massage

Buse air

Appuie-téte

|

Clean Water System

Base ABS

EcoSpa

FINITIONS
2 Ampoules LED

Bluetooth Audio

Touch Panel Programable Wifi

POMPES DE MASSAGE
Massage d’Eau

FILTRATION ET CHAUFFAGE
Pompe de recirculation

Type de filtre

COURANT ELECTRIQUE
Puissance maximale LOW AMP (W) / (A) 230 V

ref: 69121

216 x 166 x 74
30/2)
780
229 /1.009

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Option
44 /27 /72 /59/18

Option
Option

Option
Inclus
Option
.

Option

2200 W /3CV

250 W
3.000 W
Cartouche

3280 W /14,3 A
230V /400 VI

FR

NQUAVI/\ sen

Matériel des Spas Accessories SPA

Couleurs Acrylique

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo

Escalier NOYER
(ou GRAPHITE modeéle)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Bois des Spas

Ramasse Couverture

Thunder Walnut

Graphite

Kit de désinfection
Butterfly

Dans le cadre de notre politique d’améliorations constantes, nous nous
réservons le droit de modifier/d’amender nos spécifications n’importe
qguand et sans aucun préavis.



TOUCH

Der Spa Touch ist ein kompaktes, hauptsachlich flr Paare
konzipiertes Modell, obwohl es Uber drei Platze (zwei
Liegeplatze und einen Sitzplatz) verfligt. Dieser Spa
macht das Beste aus seinen Moglichkeiten und bietet
eine umfassende Behandlung in &uBerst bequemen
Einheiten mit Kopfstitzen an jeder Position. Seine
42 Druckwasserdlsen ermoglichen eine vollstdndige
Entspannungs-, Krampfldésungs- und Lipoaktiv-
Behandlung vom Nacken bis zu den FlBen. Flir Genuss
in guter Begleitung oder selbstverstandlich auch allein.

Positionen: 3 (1% /2 «a)
Dimensionen: 216 x 166 x 74
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REIHE AQUALIFE: TOUCH

Ausstattung

Positionen (sitze/ liege)

I

Gewicht (leer/befullt) (kg)

Ohne Rahmen

LEISTUNGEN
Massagepunkte gesamt

Luftdisen

Kopfstutzen

Clean Water System

ABS-Platte

EcoSpa

UNTERHALTUNG
2 LED-Strahler

Bluetooth Audio

Programmierbares Touch Panel Wifi

MASSAGEPUMPEN
Wassermassage / Jetpumpe

FILTER UND HEIZUNG
Silent Pump / Umwaélzpumpe

Filtertyp

ELEKTRISCHE SPANNUNG
Leistung Option niedrige Stromstarke (W) / (A) 230 V

ref: 69121

216 x 166 x 74
330/2)
780
229 /1.009

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Option
44 /27/72/59/18

Option
Option

Option
Incluido
Option
.

Option

2200 W / 3 HP

250 W
3.000 W
Kartuschenfilter

3280 W /14,3 A
230V /400 Vi

NQUAN

Ausfuhrungstyp Becken Zubehor

Acrylfarben

44 Whi 27 Sil 2C
White ilver /2 Cameo Spa-Leiter NUSSBAUM

(oder Woodermax GRAPHIT)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Verkleidungstyp AuBenrahmen

Abdeckvorrichtung

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Wasserpflege-Kit
Butterfly

Im Rahmen unserer B_emijlhungen um standige Verbesserungen behalten wir uns das Recht vor, ohne weitere
Bekanntmachungen Anderungen an der Konstruktion und den technischen Daten vorzunehmen.

DE

SPA



TOUCH

El Spa Touch es un modelo compacto claramente
indicado para parejas, aunque permite un maximo de tres
plazas (dos tumbonas, un asiento). Porque no hay mejor
medida que la justa, se trata de un spa muy practico que
saca el maximo partido de sus posibilidades, ofreciendo
un tratamiento flexible y completo en habitaculos
extremadamente cdémodos, con reposacabezas en cada
posicion. Sus 42 jets de agua a presidon proporcionan un
completo tratamiento de relajacidn, descontracturante
y lipoactivo desde las cervicales hasta los pies. Para
disfrutar en buena compafia o, claro esta, en solitario.

Posiciones: 3 (1 \&\\ /2 wan)
Medidas: 216 x 166 x 74
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GAMA AQUALIFE: TOUCH

Caracteristicas técnicas

Posiciones (sentado / tumbado)

Peso (vacio / lleno) (kg)

Sin revestimiento

PRESTACIONES
Total Puntos de Masaje

Boquillas masaje aire

Reposacabezas

Clean Water System

Base ABS

EcoSpa

ACABADOS
2 Focos LED

Bluetooth Audio

Touch Panel Programable Wifi

BOMBAS DE MASAJE
Masaje de agua

FILTRACION Y CALEFACCION
Bomba de recirculaciéon

Tipo de filtro

CORRIENTE ELECTRICA
Potencia requerida LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V

ref: 69121

216 x 166 x 74
30/2)
780
229 /1.009

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Optional

44 /27 /72 /59 /18

42
42

.

.

.
Optional
Optional

Optional
Included
Optional

Optional

2200 W /3 HP

250 W
3.000 W
Cartridge

3280 W /14,3 A
230V /400 VI

ES

NQUAVI/\ sen

Acabados Casco Accesorios

Colores Acrilico

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo

Escalera NOGAL
(o0 modelo GRAFITO)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Acabados Mueble

Recoge cubiertas

Thunder Walnut

Graphite

Kit de desinfeccion
Butterfly

Como parte de nuestra politica de mejoramiento continuo, nos reservamos
el derecho de modificar el disefio y/o especificaciones sin previo aviso.



TOUCH

Spa Touch & un modello compatto destinato alle
coppie ma usufruibile anche in tre (comprende infatti
due sdraio e una seduta). L’armonia delle misure rende
qguesta spa molto pratica, traendo il massimo dalle
proprie possibilita e offrendo un trattamento flessibile e
completo in postazioni estremamente comode corredate
di poggiatesta in ogni posizione. | 42 getti d’acqua
a pressione consentono un trattamento completo
rilassante, decontratturante e lipoattivo, dalle vertebre
cervicali fino ai piedi. Per divertirsi in compagnia o
dedicare del tempo a se stessi.

Posizioni: 3 (1 &\\/2 wa)
Misure: 216 x 166 x 74
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GAMMA AQUALIFE: TOUCH

Caratteristiche tecniche

Posizioni (seduto / sdraiato)

Peso (vuota/piena) (kg)

Senza rivestimento

PRESTAZIONI
Totale punti di massaggio

Bocchette di aria

Poggiatesta

Clean Water System

Base ABS

EcoSpa

FINITURE
2 luci LED

Bluetooth Audio

Touch Panel Programmabile Wi-Fi

POMPE DI MASSAGGIO
Massaggio ad acqua

FILTRAGGIO E RISCALDAMENTO
Pompa di ricircolo

Tipo di filtro

CORRENTE ELETTRICA
Potenza necessaria LOW AMP (W) / (A) a 230 V.

ref: 69121

216 x 166 x 74

30/2)
780

229 /1.009

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Opzionale

44 /27/72/59 /18

42
42

Opzionale
Opzionale

Opzionale
Compreso
Opzionale

Opzionale

2200W /3 CV

250 W
3.000 W
Cartuccia

3280 W /14,3 A
230V /400 Vi

NQUAVI/\ sen

Materiale Vasca Accessori

Colori superficie acrilica

44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo
Escaletta NOCE

(o GRAFITE)

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Mobile in sintetico

Ritira-coperture

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Kit di disinfezione
Butterfly

Come parte della nostra politica di miglioramento continuo, ci riserviamo il
diritto di modificare il design e/o le specifiche tecniche senza preavviso.



TOUCH

De Spa Touch is een compact model dat bedoeld is
voor twee personen, hoewel er maximaal drie plaatsen
zijn (twee ligstoelen en een zitplaats). Dankzij de
exacte afmetingen is dit een zeer praktische spa die
alle mogelijkheden optimaal benut en een flexibele en
complete behandeling biedt in uiterst comfortabele
ruimten, met hoofdsteunen in elke positie. De 42 waterjets
onder druk zorgen voor een complete ontspannende
behandeling met lipoactieve en spierontspannende
werking, van de nek tot aan de voeten. Heerlijk om samen
of alleen van te genieten.

Posities: 3 (1% /2 «a)
Afmetingen: 216 x 166 x 74
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AQUALIFE-ASSORTIMENT: TOUCH

Technische eigenschappen

Posities (zit-/ligplaatsen)

Gewicht (leeg/vol) (kg)

Zonder raamwerk

KENMERKEN
Micromassage met hoge druk

Luchtuitlaten

Hoofsteunen

Clean Water-systeem

Basis in ABS

EcoSpa

AFWERKINGEN
3 LED-spotlights

Audio Bluetooth

Programmeerbaar wifi-aanraakscherm

MASSAGEPOMPEN
Watermassage

FILTRATIE EN VERWARMING
Hercirculatiepom

I

Filtertype

STROOMTOEVOER
Vereist vermogen LOW AMP (W A) aan 230 V

|

ref: 69121

216 x 166 x 74
3(1/2)
780
229 /1.009

Graphite / Thunder Woodermax /
Walnut Woodermax /
Butterfly Woodermax

Optioneel

44 /27/72/59/18

Optioneel
Optioneel

Optioneel
Incluis
Optioneel

Optioneel

2200 W /3 PK

250 W
3.000 W
Patroon

3280 W /14,3 A
230V /400 VI

NL

NQUAVI/\ sen

Afwerking Accessoires

Acrylkleur

i il
44 White 27 Silver 72 Cameo WALNOOT/GRAPH/TE

Spatrapje

59 Sterling 18 Sand

Raamwerkafwerking

Cover Lifter

Graphite Thunder Walnut

Ontsmettingskit

Butterfly

Overeenkomstig ons beleid van voortdurende ontwikkeling behouden wij ons het recht voor om de
specificaties geheel of gedeeltelijk te wijzigen zonder voorafgaande kennisgeving.



